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Grand Prix Małopolski III 2016/2017
Nowy Targ, 11/2/2017

Konkurencja 6 Mężczyzn, 100m klasyczny Open
11/2/2017 - 11:22 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

1. Bałabuch Krystian 95 AZS AGH Kraków 1:04.21 649 30.41 33.80
2. Goraj Marcin SK 01 SMS Galicja Kraków 1:08.62 532 32.94 35.68
3. Bazyl Kamil 00 Aquarius Myślenice 1:08.75 529 32.47 36.28
4. Szynawa Oskar SO 00 Unia Oświęcim 1:09.08 521 32.71 36.37
5. Rokita Aleksander SK 99 SMS Kraków 1:09.76 506 32.34 37.42
6. Woźniak Łukasz SK 01 SMS Galicja Kraków 1:10.12 498 32.58 37.54
7. Gałuszka Bruno SO 02 Unia Oświęcim 1:10.24 496 33.24 37.00
8. Stańczyk Jarema SO 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn Koźle 1:12.25 455 34.29 37.96
9. Astashev Bogdan 01 SMS Galicja Kraków 1:12.56 450 33.40 39.16

10. Ruciński Wiktor 99 Sokół Mościce Tarnów 1:12.78 446 34.38 38.40
11. Majerski Jakub SK 00 SMS Galicja Kraków 1:13.99 424 34.46 39.53
12. Pniak Bartosz 02 SMS Galicja Kraków 1:14.22 420 35.15 39.07
13. Gwóźdź Kacper 03 SMS Galicja Kraków 1:14.54 415 34.65 39.89
14. Pająk Jakub 02 SMS Galicja Kraków 1:15.61 397 35.54 40.07
15. Dybowski Jan 03 SMS Galicja Kraków 1:17.32 372 36.34 40.98
16. Bartłomowicz Tomasz 03 SMS Galicja Kraków 1:22.32 308 38.74 43.58
17. Gal Grzegorz 03 Delfin Nowy Targ 1:32.16 219 41.38 50.78

Konkurencja 6 Mężczyzn, 100m klasyczny 17 lat i starsi
11/2/2017 - 11:22 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

1. Bałabuch Krystian 95 AZS AGH Kraków 1:04.21 649 30.41 33.80
2. Bazyl Kamil 00 Aquarius Myślenice 1:08.75 529 32.47 36.28
3. Szynawa Oskar SO 00 Unia Oświęcim 1:09.08 521 32.71 36.37
4. Rokita Aleksander SK 99 SMS Kraków 1:09.76 506 32.34 37.42
5. Ruciński Wiktor 99 Sokół Mościce Tarnów 1:12.78 446 34.38 38.40
6. Majerski Jakub SK 00 SMS Galicja Kraków 1:13.99 424 34.46 39.53

Konkurencja 6 Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 15 - 16 lat
11/2/2017 - 11:22 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

1. Goraj Marcin SK 01 SMS Galicja Kraków 1:08.62 532 32.94 35.68
2. Woźniak Łukasz SK 01 SMS Galicja Kraków 1:10.12 498 32.58 37.54
3. Gałuszka Bruno SO 02 Unia Oświęcim 1:10.24 496 33.24 37.00
4. Stańczyk Jarema SO 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn Koźle 1:12.25 455 34.29 37.96
5. Astashev Bogdan 01 SMS Galicja Kraków 1:12.56 450 33.40 39.16
6. Pniak Bartosz 02 SMS Galicja Kraków 1:14.22 420 35.15 39.07
7. Pająk Jakub 02 SMS Galicja Kraków 1:15.61 397 35.54 40.07

Konkurencja 6 Chłopców, 100m klasyczny 14 lat
11/2/2017 - 11:22 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

1. Gwóźdź Kacper 03 SMS Galicja Kraków 1:14.54 415 34.65 39.89
2. Dybowski Jan 03 SMS Galicja Kraków 1:17.32 372 36.34 40.98
3. Bartłomowicz Tomasz 03 SMS Galicja Kraków 1:22.32 308 38.74 43.58
4. Gal Grzegorz 03 Delfin Nowy Targ 1:32.16 219 41.38 50.78
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